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LEGRAND LCS EQUIPPED 19" OPTIC DRAWER - SLIDING - 24 LC APC DUPLEX
SINGLE-MODE CONNECTORSPENTRU 48 FIBRES

Caracteristici tehnice

Equipped 19" fibre optic drawers

Metal 19" pre-equipped fibre optic drawers, 4 cable entries, supplied with screw fixing kit, 2 cable glands (O
13.5 and 16 mm), coiling system and splice cassette

Panel and optical ports marked on dedicated marking area

Sliding

End stop at a 30° angle

Maximum capacity:

48 fibresin LC and ST versions

24in SC version

Depth 220 mm, height 1U

LC APC duplex for 48 single-mode fibres

Caracteristici generale

Legrand cabling system, LCS? fibre optic - 19" fibre optic drawers
Pret: 523,88 LEI (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https.//www.material eel ectrice.ro/l cs3-equi pped- 19-opti c-drawer-dliding-24-Ic-apc-dupl ex-
single-mode-connectors-pentru-48-fibres-229534



